
FT Winter League 2013 - 2014

Please click the tabs below to see other results. Five rounds to count from six.

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 Rd 6 Rd 7 Best Gary Rounds 
Poss Shooter Grade BFTA Club / Team Carisbrooke Bisley Buccaneers Newbury Meon Valley N Oxon VOID Five Wells Shot

No. 39 100% 37 100% 38 100% 36 100% 32 1.00 39 100% % Score

1 Justin Wood AA 1065 Bisley 1 39 100.00 37 100.00 37 97.37 36 100.00 31 96.88 39 100.00 99.47 219 6
2 Cliff Church AA 56 Bisley 1 38 97.44 36 97.30 37 97.37 35 97.22 28 87.50 34 87.18 95.36 208 6
3 Steve Privett AA 880 Buccaneers 1 36 92.31 34 91.89 37 97.37 32 88.89 31 96.88 36 92.31 94.15 206 6
4 Steve Forster AA 974 Bisley 1 39 100.00 36 97.30 35 92.11 28 87.50 33 84.62 92.30 171 5
5 Rob Farnworth AA 923 Buccaneers 1 37 94.87 31 83.78 37 97.37 35 97.22 27 84.38 30 76.92 91.52 197 6
6 Glenn Newman A 834 North Oxon 34 87.18 27 72.97 36 94.74 31 86.11 32 100.00 34 87.18 91.04 194 6
7 Lyndeen Calvert A 792 Bisley 2 35 89.74 31 83.78 38 100.00 33 91.67 35 89.74 90.99 172 5
8 Clinton Bedding A 447 North Oxon 36 92.31 31 83.78 34 89.47 32 88.89 26 81.25 37 94.87 89.87 196 6
9 Alan Holloway A 611 Bisley 2 32 82.05 34 91.89 35 92.11 31 96.88 33 84.62 89.51 165 5

10 Neil Long A 1227 North Oxon 35 89.74 31 83.78 36 94.74 33 91.67 25 78.13 33 84.62 88.91 193 6
11 Peter Terry B 1346 Newbury 28 71.79 27 72.97 34 89.47 34 94.44 31 96.88 32 82.05 87.16 186 6
12 Mick Kelly A 791 Bisley 2 33 84.62 28 75.68 35 92.11 32 88.89 31 79.49 84.15 159 5
13 Dave Hollingdale A 1515 Carisbrooke 28 75.68 34 89.47 30 83.33 24 75.00 35 89.74 82.65 151 5
14 Mick Woodhead B 59 Bisley 3 31 79.49 30 81.08 29 76.32 34 94.44 23 71.88 29 74.36 81.14 176 6
15 Rob Montani A 750 Buccaneers 1 31 79.49 31 83.78 34 89.47 28 77.78 17 53.13 25 64.10 78.92 166 6
16 Andy Winch B 93 Carisbrooke 21 53.85 17 45.95 29 76.32 31 86.11 23 71.88 33 84.62 74.55 154 6
17 Andy Slade B 402 Newbury 31 79.49 18 48.65 28 73.68 23 63.89 19 59.38 30 76.92 70.67 149 6
18 Geoff Ames C 1301 Buccaneers 1 26 66.67 18 48.65 31 81.58 26 72.22 23 71.88 22 56.41 69.75 146 6
19 Mark Stanley A 979 Bisley 3 24 61.54 23 62.16 31 81.58 21 58.33 19 59.38 25 64.10 65.75 143 6
20 Glenda Privett B 1431 Buccaneers 2 22 56.41 17 45.95 23 60.53 21 58.33 17 53.13 27 69.23 59.53 127 6
21 Jeff Treacher A 1405 Buccaneers 2 21 53.85 25 67.57 21 55.26 19 52.78 16 50.00 21 53.85 56.66 123 6
22 Geoff Hawes C 448 Newbury 25 64.10 24 64.86 22 57.89 16 44.44 19 48.72 56.00 106 5
23 Garry Matthews A 1402 Buccaneers 2 20 51.28 12 32.43 22 57.89 21 58.33 17 53.13 15 38.46 51.82 107 6
24 Melvyn Read C 106 Carisbrooke 26 66.67 14 37.84 27 71.05 11 34.38 19 48.72 51.73 97 5
25 Debbie Doel C 1406 Buccaneers 2 18 46.15 22 59.46 22 57.89 16 44.44 8 25.00 18 46.15 50.82 104 6
26 James Woodhead AA 60 Bisley 1 36 92.31 33 89.19 37 97.37 33 91.67 92.63 139 4
27 Alex Boddy A 1512 Meon Valley 37 94.87 28 75.68 36 94.74 22 68.75 83.51 123 4
28 Mike Edminson A 1063 Bisley 29 78.38 32 84.21 28 77.78 19 59.38 74.94 108 4
29 Judit Varkonyi C 1511 Meon Valley 32 82.05 21 56.76 27 71.05 22 68.75 69.65 102 4
30 Jim Bicknell B 164 Newbury 24 61.54 28 75.68 29 76.32 23 63.89 69.35 104 4
31 Tony Elderfield B 1302 North Oxon 21 53.85 13 34.21 16 50.00 25 64.10 50.54 75 4
32 Mark Gregory C 1300 Carisbrooke 24 61.54 27 71.05 12 37.50 56.70 63 3
33 Mike Spraggett A ? North Oxon 21 58.33 14 43.75 23 58.97 53.69 58 3
34 Tim Roscoe AA 673 Bisley 3 38 97.44 34 91.89 94.66 72 2
35 Donald Old A 1067 Bisley 30 78.95 26 66.67 72.81 56 2
36 Tim Goodall AA 832 North Oxon 37 94.87 94.87 37 1
37 Ashley Holloway AA 611 Bisley 2 36 94.74 94.74 36 1
38 Dave Hatfield A 758 Wendover 33 91.67 91.67 33 1
39 Keith Pitman A 784 Buccaneers 33 86.84 86.84 33 1
40 Dave Purcell A 562 Wendover 31 86.11 86.11 31 1
41 Heather Turner A 452 North Oxon 30 83.33 83.33 30 1
42 Terry Ord AA 303 Bisley 3 30 81.08 81.08 30 1
43 Steve How C 1385 Wendover 29 80.56 80.56 29 1
44 Jemma Toms C 1387 Carisbrooke 31 79.49 79.49 31 1
45 Tim Groothuis Open 1408 Buccaneers 30 78.95 78.95 30 1
46 Sarah Woodhead A 461 Bisley 29 78.38 78.38 29 1
47 Clive Turner A 451 North Oxon 27 75.00 75.00 27 1
48 Adam Williams A 1485 Wendover 29 74.36 74.36 29 1
54 Paul Ansell A ?? Buccaneers 23 60.53 60.53 23 1
55 Alan Hutchins A 1257 Buccaneers 22 57.89 57.89 22 1
56 Wayne Potter A ? North Oxon 16 41.03 41.03 16 1
57 Dan Jones A ? Newbury 11 30.56 30.56 11 1

49 Chris Coombes B 71242 Visitor 27 75.00 24 75.00 24 61.54 70.51 75 3
50 Dave Cooling C 760 Visitor 27 69.23 19 51.35 22 61.11 20 62.50 61.05 88 4
51 Graham Jopson B 71275 Visitor 21 56.76 56.76 21 1
52 J Fredbetter ? ? Visitor 19 52.78 52.78 19 1
53 Steve Light A ? Visitor 17 45.95 45.95 17 1



Please click the tabs below to see other results.

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 Rd 6 Rd 7 Best Gary
Poss Shooter Grade BFTA Club Carisbrooke Bisley Buccaneers Newbury Meon Valley North Oxon Void Five Wells

No. 37 100% 38 100% 39 100% 38 100% 40 100% 39 100% % Score

1 Justin Wood AA 1065 Bisley 1 39 100.00 37 100.00 37 97.37 36 100.00 31 96.88 39 100.00 99.47 219
2 Cliff Church AA 56 Bisley 1 38 97.44 36 97.30 37 97.37 35 97.22 28 87.50 34 87.18 95.36 208
3 Steve Privett AA 880 Buccaneers 1 36 92.31 34 91.89 37 97.37 32 88.89 31 96.88 36 92.31 94.15 206
4 Steve Forster AA 974 Bisley 1 39 100.00 36 97.30 35 92.11 28 87.50 33 84.62 92.30 171
5 Rob Farnworth AA 923 Buccaneers 1 37 94.87 31 83.78 37 97.37 35 97.22 27 84.38 30 76.92 91.52 197
6 James Woodhead AA 60 Bisley 1 36 92.31 33 89.19 37 97.37 33 91.67 92.63 139
7 Tim Roscoe AA 673 Bisley 3 38 97.44 34 91.89 94.66 72
8 Tim Goodall AA 832 North Oxon 37 94.87 94.87 37
9 Ashley Holloway AA 611 Bisley 2 36 94.74 94.74 36

10 Terry Ord AA 303 Bisley 3 30 81.08 81.08 30

1 Glenn Newman A 834 North Oxon 34 87.18 27 72.97 36 94.74 31 86.11 32 100.00 34 87.18 91.04 194
2 Lyndeen Calvert A 792 Bisley 2 35 89.74 31 83.78 38 100.00 33 91.67 35 89.74 90.99 172
3 Clinton Bedding A 447 North Oxon 36 92.31 31 83.78 34 89.47 32 88.89 26 81.25 37 94.87 89.87 196
4 Alan Holloway A 611 Bisley 2 32 82.05 34 91.89 35 92.11 31 96.88 33 84.62 89.51 165
5 Neil Long A 1227 North Oxon 35 89.74 31 83.78 36 94.74 33 91.67 25 78.13 33 84.62 88.91 193
6 Mick Kelly A 791 Bisley 2 33 84.62 28 75.68 35 92.11 32 88.89 31 79.49 84.15 159
7 Dave Hollingdale A 1515 Carisbrooke 28 75.68 34 89.47 30 83.33 24 75.00 35 89.74 82.65 151
8 Rob Montani A 750 Buccaneers 1 31 79.49 31 83.78 34 89.47 28 77.78 17 53.13 25 64.10 78.92 166
9 Mark Stanley A 979 Bisley 3 24 61.54 23 62.16 31 81.58 21 58.33 19 59.38 25 64.10 65.75 143

10 Jeff Treacher A 1405 Buccaneers 2 21 53.85 25 67.57 21 55.26 19 52.78 16 50.00 21 53.85 56.66 123
11 Garry Matthews A 1402 Buccaneers 2 20 51.28 12 32.43 22 57.89 21 58.33 17 53.13 15 38.46 51.82 107
12 Alex Boddy A 1512 Meon Valley 37 94.87 28 75.68 36 94.74 22 68.75 83.51 123
13 Mike Edminson A 1063 Bisley 29 78.38 32 84.21 28 77.78 19 59.38 74.94 108
14 Mike Spraggett A ? North Oxon 21 58.33 14 43.75 23 58.97 53.69 58
15 Donald Old A 1067 Bisley 30 78.95 26 66.67 72.81 56
16 Dave Hatfield A 758 Wendover 33 91.67 91.67 33
17 Keith Pitman A 784 Buccaneers 33 86.84 86.84 33
18 Dave Purcell A 562 Wendover 31 86.11 86.11 31
19 Heather Turner A 452 North Oxon 30 83.33 83.33 30
20 Sarah Woodhead A 461 Bisley 29 78.38 78.38 29
21 Clive Turner A 451 North Oxon 27 75.00 75.00 27
22 Adam Williams A 1485 Wendover 29 74.36 74.36 29
23 Paul Ansell A ?? Buccaneers 23 60.53 60.53 23
24 Alan Hutchins A 1257 Buccaneers 22 57.89 57.89 22
25 Wayne Potter A ? North Oxon 16 41.03 41.03 16
26 Dan Jones A ? Newbury 11 30.56 30.56 11

1 Peter Terry B 1346 Newbury 28 71.79 27 72.97 34 89.47 34 94.44 31 96.88 32 82.05 87.16 186
2 Mick Woodhead B 59 Bisley 3 31 79.49 30 81.08 29 76.32 34 94.44 23 71.88 29 74.36 81.14 176
3 Andy Winch B 93 Carisbrooke 21 53.85 17 45.95 29 76.32 31 86.11 23 71.88 33 84.62 74.55 154
4 Andy Slade B 402 Newbury 31 79.49 18 48.65 28 73.68 23 63.89 19 59.38 30 76.92 70.67 149
5 Glenda Privett B 1431 Buccaneers 2 22 56.41 17 45.95 23 60.53 21 58.33 17 53.13 27 69.23 59.53 127
6 Jim Bicknell B 164 Newbury 24 61.54 28 75.68 29 76.32 23 63.89 69.35 104
7 Tony Elderfield B 1302 North Oxon 21 53.85 13 34.21 16 50.00 25 64.10 50.54 75

1 Geoff Ames C 1301 Buccaneers 1 26 66.67 18 48.65 31 81.58 26 72.22 23 71.88 22 56.41 69.75 146
2 Geoff Hawes C 448 Newbury 25 64.10 24 64.86 22 57.89 16 44.44 19 48.72 56.00 106
3 Melvyn Read C 106 Carisbrooke 26 66.67 14 37.84 27 71.05 11 34.38 19 48.72 51.73 97
4 Debbie Doel C 1406 Buccaneers 2 18 46.15 22 59.46 22 57.89 16 44.44 8 25.00 18 46.15 50.82 104
5 Judit Varkonyi C 1511 Meon Valley 32 82.05 21 56.76 27 71.05 22 68.75 69.65 102
6 Mark Gregory C 1300 Carisbrooke 24 61.54 27 71.05 12 37.50 56.70 63
7 Steve How C 1385 Wendover 29 80.56 80.56 29
8 Jemma Toms C 1387 Carisbrooke 31 79.49 79.49 31
9 Tim Groothuis Open 1408 Buccaneers 30 78.95 78.95 30



Please click the tabs below to see other results.

Round 6 @ North Oxon Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 Rd 6 Rd 7 Total

Bisley 1 Bisley 2 Bisley 1 10 10 9 10 10 10 59
Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total North Oxon 9 7 8 9 10 10 53
Justin Wood AA 0 39 39 Lyndeen Calvert A 1 35 36 Buccaneers 1 8 9 8 8 9 8 50
Cliff Church AA 0 34 34 Alan Holloway A 1 33 34 Bisley 2 7 8 10 6 6 9 46
Steve Forster AA 0 33 33 Mick Kelly A 1 31 32 Newbury 5 6 7 7 8 7 40

0 0 0 0 Bisley 3 6 8 4 4 7 5 34
Top Score Bonus 1 Top Score Bonus 0 Buccaneers 2 3 5 5 5 8 6 32

Team Total 107 Team Total 102 Carisbrooke 4 4 6 3 5 5 27
Points 10 Points 9

Bisley 3 Buccaneers 1
Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total
Mick Woodhead B 2 29 31 Steve Privett AA 0 36 36
Mark Stanley A 1 25 26 Rob Farnworth AA 0 30 30

0 0 Rob Montani A 1 25 26
0 0 Geoff Ames C 3 22 25

Top Score Bonus 0 Top Score Bonus 0
Team Total 57 Team Total 92

Points 5 Points 8

Buccaneers 2 Carisbrooke
Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total
Glenda Privett B 2 27 29 Andy Winch B 2 33 35
Jeff Treacher A 1 21 22 Melvyn Read C 3 19 22
Debbie Doel C 3 18 21 0 0
Garry Matthews A 1 15 16 0 0

Top Score Bonus 0 Top Score Bonus 0
Team Total 72 Team Total 57

Points 6 Points 5

Newbury North Oxon
Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total
Peter Terry B 2 32 34 Clinton Bedding A 1 37 38
Andy Slade B 2 30 32 Glenn Newman A 1 34 35
Geoff Hawes C 3 19 22 Neil Long A 1 33 34

0 0 Tony Elderfield B 2 25 15
Top Score Bonus 0 Top Score Bonus 0

Team Total 88 Team Total 107
Points 7 Points 10



Please click the tabs below to see other results.

Round 1 @ Carisbrooke

Bisley 1 Bisley 2
Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total
Justin Wood AA 0 39 39 Lyndeen Calvert A 1 35 36
Steve Forster AA 0 39 39 Mick Kelly A 1 33 34
Cliff Church AA 0 38 38 Alan Holloway A 1 32 33
James Woodhead AA 0 36 36 Ashley Holloway AA 0 0

Top Score Bonus 1 Top Score Bonus 0
Team Total 117 Team Total 103

Points 10 Points 7

Bisley 3 Buccaneers 1
Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total
Tim Roscoe AA 0 38 38 Rob Farnworth AA 0 37 37
Mick Woodhead B 2 31 33 Steve Privett AA 0 36 36
Mark Stanley A 1 24 25 Rob Montani A 1 31 32
Terry Ord AA 0 0 Geoff Ames C 3 26 29

Top Score Bonus 0 Top Score Bonus 0
Team Total 96 Team Total 105

Points 6 Points 8

Buccaneers 2 Carisbrooke
Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total
Glenda Privett B 2 22 24 Jemma Toms C 3 31 34
Jeff Treacher A 1 20 21 Melvyn Read C 3 26 29
Garry Matthews A 1 21 22 Mark Gregory C 3 24 27
Debbie Doel C 3 18 21 Andy Winch B 2 21 23

Top Score Bonus 0 Top Score Bonus 0
Team Total 67 Team Total 90

Points 3 Points 4

Newbury North Oxon
Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total
Andy Slade B 2 31 33 Clinton Bedding A 1 36 37
Peter Terry B 2 28 30 Neil Long A 1 35 36
Geoff Hawes C 3 25 28 Glenn Newman A 1 34 35
Jim Bicknell B 2 24 26 Tony Elderfield B 2 21 23

Top Score Bonus 0 Top Score Bonus 0
Team Total 91 Team Total 108

Points 5 Points 9

Round 2 @ Bisley

Bisley 1 Bisley 2
Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total
Justin Wood AA 0 37 37 Alan Holloway A 1 34 35
Steve Forster AA 0 36 36 Lyndeen Calvert A 1 31 32
Cliff Church AA 0 36 36 Mick Kelly A 1 28 29
James Woodhead AA 0 33 33 Ashley Holloway AA 0 0

Top Score Bonus 1 Top Score Bonus 0
Team Total 110 Team Total 96

Points 10 Points 8

Bisley 3 Buccaneers 1
Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total
Tim Roscoe AA 0 34 34 Steve Privett AA 0 34 34
Mick Woodhead B 2 30 32 Rob Farnworth AA 0 31 31
Terry Ord AA 0 30 30 Rob Montani A 1 31 32
Mark Stanley A 1 23 24 Geoff Ames C 3 18 21

Top Score Bonus 0 Top Score Bonus 0
Team Total 96 Team Total 97

Points 8 Points 9

Buccaneers 2 Carisbrooke
Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total
Jeff Treacher A 1 25 26 Andy Winch B 2 17 19
Debbie Doel C 3 22 25 Melvyn Read C 3 14 17
Glenda Privett B 2 17 19 Jemma Toms C 3 0
Garry Matthews A 1 12 13 Mark Gregory C 3 0

Top Score Bonus 0 Top Score Bonus 0
Team Total 70 Team Total 36

Points 5 Points 4

Newbury North Oxon
Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total
Jim Bicknell B 2 28 30 Clinton Bedding A 1 31 32
Peter Terry B 2 27 29 Neil Long A 1 31 32
Geoff Hawes C 3 24 27 Glenn Newman A 1 27 28
Andy Slade B 2 18 20 Tony Elderfield B 2 0

Top Score Bonus 0 Top Score Bonus 0
Team Total 86 Team Total 92

Points 6 Points 7

Round 3 @ Bucanneers

Bisley 1 Bisley 2
Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total
Justin Wood AA 0 37 37 Lyndeen Calvert A 1 38 39
Cliff Church AA 0 37 37 Ashley Holloway AA 0 36 36
James Woodhead AA 0 37 37 Alan Holloway A 1 35 36
Steve Forster AA 0 35 35 Mick Kelly A 1 35 36

Top Score Bonus 0 Top Score Bonus 1
Team Total 111 Team Total 112

Points 9 Points 10

Bisley 3 Buccaneers 1
Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total
Mark Stanley A 1 31 32 Steve Privett AA 0 37 37
Mick Woodhead B 2 29 31 Rob Farnworth AA 0 37 37

0 0 Rob Montani A 1 34 35
0 0 Geoff Ames C 3 31 34

Top Score Bonus 0 Top Score Bonus 0
Team Total 63 Team Total 109

Points 4 Points 8

Buccaneers 2 Carisbrooke
Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total
Glenda Privett B 2 23 25 Andy Winch B 2 29 31
Garry Matthews A 1 22 23 Mark Gregory C 3 27 30
Debbie Doel C 3 22 25 Melvyn Read C 3 27 30
Jeff Treacher A 1 21 22 0 0

Top Score Bonus 0 Top Score Bonus 0
Team Total 73 Team Total 91

Points 5 Points 6

Newbury North Oxon
Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total
Peter Terry B 2 34 36 Neil Long A 1 36 37
Jim Bicknell B 2 29 31 Glenn Newman A 1 36 37
Andy Slade B 2 28 30 Clinton Bedding A 1 34 35
Geoff Hawes C 3 22 25 Tony Elderfield B 2 13 15

Top Score Bonus 0 Top Score Bonus 0
Team Total 97 Team Total 109

Points 7 Points 8

Round 4 @ Newbury

Bisley 1 Bisley 2
Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total
Justin Wood AA 0 36 36 Lyndeen Calvert A 1 33 34
Cliff Church AA 0 35 35 Mick Kelly A 1 32 33
James Woodhead AA 0 33 33 0 0

0 0 0 0
Top Score Bonus 1 Top Score Bonus 0

Team Total 105 Team Total 67
Points 10 Points 6

Bisley 3 Buccaneers 1
Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total
Mick Woodhead B 2 34 36 Rob Farnworth AA 0 35 35
Mark Stanley A 1 21 22 Steve Privett AA 0 32 32

0 0 Geoff Ames C 3 28 31
0 0 Rob Montani A 1 26 27

Top Score Bonus 0 Top Score Bonus 0
Team Total 58 Team Total 98

Points 4 Points 8

Buccaneers 2 Carisbrooke
Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total
Garry Matthews A 1 21 22 Andy Winch B 2 31 33
Glenda Privett B 2 21 23 0 0
Jeff Treacher A 1 19 20 0 0
Debbie Doel C 3 16 19 0 0

Top Score Bonus 0 Top Score Bonus 0
Team Total 65 Team Total 33

Points 5 Points 3

Newbury North Oxon
Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total
Peter Terry B 2 34 36 Neil Long A 1 33 34
Jim Bicknell B 2 23 25 Clinton Bedding A 1 32 33
Andy Slade B 2 23 25 Glenn Newman A 1 31 32
Geoff Hawes C 3 16 19 0 15

Top Score Bonus 0 Top Score Bonus 0
Team Total 86 Team Total 99

Points 7 Points 9

Round 5 @ Meon Valley

Bisley 1 Bisley 2
Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total
Justin Wood AA 0 31 31 Alan Holloway A 1 31 32
Cliff Church AA 0 28 28 0 0
Steve Forster AA 0 28 28 0 0

0 0 0 0
Top Score Bonus 0 Top Score Bonus 0

Team Total 87 Team Total 32
Points 10 Points 6

Bisley 3 Buccaneers 1
Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total
Mick Woodhead B 2 23 25 Steve Privett AA 0 31 31
Mark Stanley A 1 19 20 Rob Farnworth AA 0 27 27

0 0 Geoff Ames C 3 23 26
0 0 Rob Montani A 1 17 18

Top Score Bonus 0 Top Score Bonus 0
Team Total 45 Team Total 84

Points 7 Points

Buccaneers 2 Carisbrooke
Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total
Glenda Privett B 2 17 19 Andy Winch B 2 23 25
Garry Matthews A 1 17 18 0 0
Jeff Treacher A 1 16 17 0 0
Debbie Doel C 3 8 11 0 0

Top Score Bonus 0 Top Score Bonus 0
Team Total 54 Team Total 25

Points 8 Points 5

Newbury North Oxon
Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total Shooter Grade H/Cap Score Total
Peter Terry B 2 31 33 Glenn Newman A 1 32 33
Andy Slade B 2 19 21 Clinton Bedding A 1 26 27

0 0 Neil Long A 1 25 26
0 0 Tony Elderfield B 2 16 15

Top Score Bonus 0 Top Score Bonus 1
Team Total 54 Team Total 87

Points 8 Points 10



Please click the tabs below to see other results.

Round 1 @ Carisbrooke Round 2 @ Bisley

1 Justin Wood AA Bisley 1 39 1 Justin Wood AA Bisley 1 37
2 Steve Forster AA Bisley 1 39 2 Steve Forster AA Bisley 1 36
3 Cliff Church AA Bisley 1 38 3 Cliff Church AA Bisley 1 36
4 Tim Roscoe AA Bisley 3 38 4 Alan Holloway A Bisley 2 34
5 Alex Boddy A Meon Valley 37 5 Tim Roscoe AA Bisley 3 34
6 Rob Farnworth AA Buccaneers 1 37 6 Steve Privett AA Buccaneers 1 34
7 Clinton Bedding AA North Oxon 36 7 James Woodhead AA Bisley 1 33
8 James Woodhead AA Bisley 1 36 8 Clinton Bedding A North Oxon 31
9 Steve Privett AA Buccaneers 1 36 9 Lyndeen Calvert A Bisley 2 31
10 Lyndeen Calvert A Bisley 2 35 10 Neil Long A North Oxon 31
11 Neil Long A North Oxon 35 11 Rob Montani A Buccaneers 1 31
12 Glenn Newman A North Oxon 34 12 Rob Farnworth AA Buccaneers 1 31
13 Mick Kelly A Bisley 2 33 13 Terry Ord AA Bisley 3 30
14 Alan Holloway AA Bisley 2 32 14 Mick Woodhead B Bisley 3 30
15 Judit Varkonyi C Meon Valley 32 15 Mike Edminson A Bisley 29
16 Andy Slade B Newbury 31 16 Sarah Woodhead A Bisley 29
17 Jemma Toms C Carisbrooke 31 17 Alex Boddy A Meon Valley 28
18 Mick Woodhead A Bisley 3 31 18 Mick Kelly A Bisley 2 28
19 Rob Montani A Buccaneers 1 31 19 Jim Bicknell B Newbury 28
20 Peter Terry B Newbury 28 20 Glenn Newman A North Oxon 27
21 Dave Cooling C Visitor 27 21 Peter Terry B Newbury 27
22 Geoff Ames B Buccaneers 1 26 22 Jeff Treacher A Buccaneers 2 25
23 Melvyn Read B Carisbrooke 26 23 Geoff Hawes C Newbury 24
24 Geoff Hawes B Newbury 25 24 Mark Stanley A Bisley 3 23
25 Jim Bicknell B Newbury 24 25 Debbie Doel C Buccaneers 2 22
26 Mark Gregory B Carisbrooke 24 26 Judit Varkonyi C Meon Valley 21
27 Mark Stanley A Bisley 3 24 27 Graham Jopson B Visitor 21
28 Glenda Privett A Buccaneers 2 22 28 Dave Cooling C Visitor 19
29 Andy Winch B Carisbrooke 21 29 Andy Slade B Newbury 18
30 Jeff Treacher A Buccaneers 2 21 30 Geoff Ames C Buccaneers 1 18
31 Tony Elderfield B North Oxon 21 31 Glenda Privett B Buccaneers 2 17
32 Garry Matthews C Buccaneers 2 20 32 Andy Winch B Carisbrooke 17
33 Debbie Doel A Buccaneers 2 18 33 Steve Light A Visitor 17

34 Melvyn Read C Carisbrooke 14
35 Garry Matthews A Buccaneers 2 12

Round 3 @ Buccaneers Round 4 @ Newbury

1 Lyndeen Calvert A Bisley 2 38 1 Justin Wood AA Bisley 1 36
2 Justin Wood AA Bisley 1 37 2 Cliff Church AA Bisley 1 35
3 Cliff Church AA Bisley 1 37 3 Rob Farnworth AA Buccaneers 1 35
4 Steve Privett AA Buccaneers 1 37 4 Mick Woodhead B Bisley 3 34
5 James Woodhead AA Bisley 1 37 5 Peter Terry B Newbury 34
6 Rob Farnworth AA Buccaneers 1 37 6 James Woodhead AA Bisley 1 33
7 Neil Long A North Oxon 36 7 Lyndeen Calvert A Bisley 2 33
8 Alex Boddy A Meon Valley 36 8 Neil Long A North Oxon 33
9 Glenn Newman A North Oxon 36 9 Dave Hatfield A Wendover 33
10 Ashley Holloway AA Bisley 2 36 10 Mick Kelly A Bisley 2 32
11 Alan Holloway A Bisley 2 35 11 Steve Privett AA Buccaneers 1 32
12 Mick Kelly A Bisley 2 35 12 Clinton Bedding A North Oxon 32
13 Steve Forster AA Bisley 1 35 13 Andy Winch B Carisbrooke 31
14 Dave Hollingdale A Carisbrooke 34 14 Glenn Newman A North Oxon 31
15 Clinton Bedding A North Oxon 34 15 Dave Purcell A Wendover 31
16 Rob Montani A Buccaneers 1 34 16 Dave Hollingdale A Carisbrooke 30
17 Peter Terry B Newbury 34 17 Heather Turner A North Oxon 30
18 Keith Pitman A Buccaneers 33 18 Steve How C Wendover 29
19 Mike Edminson A Bisley 32 19 Mike Edminson A Bisley 28
20 Mark Stanley A Bisley 3 31 20 Rob Montani A Buccaneers 1 28
21 Geoff Ames C Buccaneers 1 31 21 Clive Turner A North Oxon 27
22 Donald Old A Bisley 30 22 Chris Coombes ? Visitor 27
23 Tim Groothuis Open Buccaneers 30 23 Geoff Ames C Buccaneers 1 26
24 Mick Woodhead B Bisley 3 29 24 Jim Bicknell B Newbury 23
25 Jim Bicknell B Newbury 29 25 Andy Slade B Newbury 23
26 Andy Winch B Carisbrooke 29 26 Dave Cooling C Visitor 22
27 Andy Slade B Newbury 28 27 Mark Stanley A Bisley 3 21
28 Judit Varkonyi C Meon Valley 27 28 Glenda Privett B Buccaneers 2 21
29 Mark Gregory C Carisbrooke 27 29 Garry Matthews A Buccaneers 2 21
30 Melvyn Read C Carisbrooke 27 30 Mike Spraggett A North Oxon 21
31 Paul Ansell A Buccaneers 23 31 Jeff Treacher A Buccaneers 2 19
32 Glenda Privett B Buccaneers 2 23 32 J Fredbetter ? Visitor 19
33 Alan Hutchins A Buccaneers 22 33 Debbie Doel C Buccaneers 2 16
34 Garry Matthews A Buccaneers 2 22 34 Geoff Hawes C Newbury 16
35 Geoff Hawes C Newbury 22 35 Dan Jones A Newbury 11
36 Debbie Doel C Buccaneers 2 22
37 Jeff Treacher A Buccaneers 2 21
38 Tony Elderfield B North Oxon 13

Round 5 @ Meon Valley Round 6 @ North Oxon

1 Glenn Newman A North Oxon 32 1 Justin Wood AA Bisley 1 39
2 Justin Wood AA Bisley 1 31 2 Clinton Bedding A North Oxon 37
3 Alan Holloway A Bisley 2 31 3 Tim Goodall AA North Oxon 37
4 Steve Privett AA Buccaneers 1 31 4 Steve Privett AA Buccaneers 1 36
5 Peter Terry B Newbury 31 5 Lyndeen Calvert A Bisley 2 35
6 Cliff Church AA Bisley 1 28 6 Dave Hollingdale A Carisbrooke 35
7 Steve Forster AA Bisley 1 28 7 Cliff Church AA Bisley 1 34
8 Rob Farnworth AA Buccaneers 1 27 8 Glenn Newman A North Oxon 34
9 Clinton Bedding A North Oxon 26 9 Steve Forster AA Bisley 1 33
10 Neil Long A North Oxon 25 10 Alan Holloway A Bisley 2 33
11 Dave Hollingdale A Carisbrooke 24 11 Andy Winch B Carisbrooke 33
12 Chris Coombes ? Visitor 24 12 Neil Long A North Oxon 33
13 Mick Woodhead B Bisley 3 23 13 Peter Terry B Newbury 32
14 Geoff Ames C Buccaneers 1 23 14 Mick Kelly A Bisley 2 31
15 Andy Winch B Carisbrooke 23 15 Rob Farnworth AA Buccaneers 1 30
16 Alex Boddy A Meon Valley 22 16 Andy Slade B Newbury 30
17 Judit Varkonyi C Meon Valley 22 17 Mick Woodhead B Bisley 3 29
18 Dave Cooling C Visitor 20 18 Adam Williams A Wendover 29
19 Mike Edminson A Bisley 19 19 Glenda Privett B Buccaneers 2 27
20 Mark Stanley A Bisley 3 19 20 Donald Old A Bisley 26
21 Andy Slade B Newbury 19 21 Mark Stanley A Bisley 3 25
22 Rob Montani A Buccaneers 1 17 22 Rob Montani A Buccaneers 1 25
23 Glenda Privett B Buccaneers 2 17 23 Tony Elderfield B North Oxon 25
24 Garry Matthews A Buccaneers 2 17 24 Mike Spraggett A North Oxon 23
25 Jeff Treacher A Buccaneers 2 16 25 Geoff Ames C Buccaneers 1 22
26 Tony Elderfield B North Oxon 16 26 Jeff Treacher A Buccaneers 2 21
27 Mike Spraggett A North Oxon 14 27 Melvyn Read C Carisbrooke 19
28 Mark Gregory C Carisbrooke 12 28 Geoff Hawes C Newbury 19
29 Melvyn Read C Carisbrooke 11 29 Debbie Doel C Buccaneers 2 18
30 Debbie Doel C Buccaneers 2 8 30 Wayne Potter A North Oxon 16

31 Garry Matthews A Buccaneers 2 15


